

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.....IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 841-842 OF 2009
SLP(C) Nos. 30204-30205/2008

STATE OF KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ZOOM DEVELOPERS P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 05/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

Mentioned by:

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.A. on 6/3/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER