

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-2,3-4 & 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 841-842 OF 2009

STATE OF KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ZOOM DEVELOPERS P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For appropriate orders/directions with office report)

Date: 19/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG,
Mr. P.V.Dinesh, Adv.
Ms.Sindhu T.P., Adv.

Mr. M.L.Verma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.
Ms. S.Geeta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surabhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Bela Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. K.S.Rama Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.G.Raghvan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kamal Budhiraja, Adv.
Mr. Manu Seshadri, adv.
for M/s. Dua Associates, Advs.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these I.As on 13.04.2009

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master